X CARRERA 10 KM CAJAVIVA

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

5KM

POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TIEMPO

SUB18 MASCULINO
1 597  Josué Martin Martinez ATLETISMO BRIVIESCA SUB18 MASCULINO 00:15:49
2 526  Ruben Burgos Mufioz UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA BURGOS SUB18 MASCULINO 00:15:59
3 557 Marcos Garcia Herrezuelo. INDEPENDIENTE SUB18 MASCULINO 00:18:13
4 551 Sergio Diez Del Campo INDEPENDIENTE SUB18 MASCULINO 00:21:51
5 547  Alonso Del Val MACHADO RIDERS SUB18 MASCULINO 00:26:57

SUB18 FEMENINO
1 572 Ines Herault Sicilia UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA SUB18 FEMENINO 00:17:00
2 532 Leyre Campo De Quevedo UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA SUB18 FEMENINO 00:18:32
3 542  Mencia De Arriba Ortega HUBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA SUB18 FEMENINO 00:20:15
4 644  Montse Sastre Felipe UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS SUB18 FEMENINO 00:21:49
5 519  Nuria Aylon Garcia INDEPENDIENTE SUB18 FEMENINO 00:30:18
6 515  Carmen Arnaiz Gil INDEPENDIENTE SUB18 FEMENINO 00:30:19
7 543  Alba De La Asuncién Velasco  INDEPENDIENTE SUB18 FEMENINO 00:32:04
8 539  Selene Contreras Conejo CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPOS DE CASTILLA SUB18 FEMENINO 00:32:55

MASCULINO
1 603  Juan Maza Elvira INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 00:15:35
2 625  Roberto Pérez Garcia C.D. ATLETISMO BRIVIESCA-NORPETROL MASCULINO 00:15:56
3 535  Pablo Castilla Camina CHUSTEAM MASCULINO 00:16:15
4 599 Ricardo Martinez Espinosa INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 00:16:32
5 536 Ruben Castrillo Gonzalez INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 00:16:34
6 573  Jacobo Hernandez INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 00:16:34
7 528  Miguel Angel Calvo Redondo RUNNING AGUILAR MASCULINO 00:16:51
8 579  Sergio Ibeas Sepulveda UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS MASCULINO 00:17:05
9 544  Santiago De La Calle Julian IMAGEFDR MASCULINO 00:17:19
10 564  Raul Go6mez Del Olmo UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA MASCULINO 00:17:26
11 595 Daniel Martin Gallardo C.D PIRAGUISMO LOS AGUILAS MASCULINO 00:17:53
12 647  Javi Serna Pefa AC RONCHIS MASCULINO 00:18:28
13 642  Fernando Santos Gémez APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS MASCULINO 00:18:34
14 616  Ivan Padin Dias INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 00:18:40
15 585  Rodrigo Lope Romero INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 00:19:00
16 609  David Montero Gutiérrez INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 00:19:45
17 525 Roberto Burgos Carrancho INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 00:19:55
18 527  Mario Bustillo Antolin INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 00:20:07
19 641 Rodrigo Santillan Garcia INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 00:20:11
20 623  Rubén Pereda Crespo C.D ZAMORA CORRE MASCULINO 00:20:14
21 646  David Seco De Castro INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 00:20:15
22 659  Rodrigo Villar Aguilar UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS MASCULINO 00:20:33
23 663  Jose Daniel Mate Santamaria INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 00:20:40
24 649  Luis Martin Tello Saiz-pardo CAMPOS DE CASTILLA UBU MASCULINO 00:20:47
25 569  Jorge Gonzalez Fernandez APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS MASCULINO 00:20:54
26 600 Borja Martinez Gonzalez BAJO ZERO BURGOS MASCULINO 00:21:02
27 633  José Félix Rodriguez Calcerrada TODOTORREZNO TEAM MASCULINO 00:21:44
28 549  Raul Diego Pérez INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 00:21:50
29 590  Rafael Marcos Rodriguez HACIENDO SED BURGOS MASCULINO 00:22:08
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POS. Dorsal
30 501
31 631
32 565
33 662
34 594
35 655
36 518
37 661
38 589
39 656
40 586
41 621
42 628
43 627
44 503
45 651
46 584
47 546
48 610
49 507
50 540
51 620
52 521
53 637
54 606
55 537
56 612
57 523
58 601
59 510
60 626
61 630
62 541
63 632
64 502
65 517
66 636
67 648
68 530
69 591
70 664
71 548
72 545
73 608
74 592
75 558
76 640
77 617
78 578

Nombre

Victor
Mario

Carlos Arcadio

Jorge

Juan Ignacio
David

Ivan

Alvaro

Pablo

Pablo

Jesus Manuel
Rodrigo

Alex

Alberto
Christian
Asier

Carlos

Alvaro
Ignacio Javier
Carlos

Francisco José

Abel
Rodrigo
Diego

Jose Antonio
Juan Carlos
Rodrigo
Miguel
Alvaro
Francisco
Jesus
Jorge
Manuel
Jesus
Miguel Angel
David

Jose Angel
Miguel
Dario
Angel

Juan
Rodrigo
Jaime
Victor

Jose
Joaquin

Andrés Ramén

Oscar
Nacho
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Apellidos

Aguado Vallejo
Poveda

Gbémez Lanz
Velasco Sanchez
Martin De Blas
Vargas Martos
Arroyo Ruiz
Villegas Puente
Manrique Revilla
Vazquez Gomez
Luna Martinez
Peldez Bartolomé
Pérez Novio

Perez Novio

Alava Gutiérrez
Tome Miranda
Llano Sanchez-capitan
Del Campo Arrieta
Moral De Simén
Alonso Rubio
Corredoira Vazquez
Paniego Seco
Barbero Anton
Ruiz Castro
Méndez Fraga
Castrillo Iglesias
Neila Martinez
Barrio Valladolid
Martinez Martin
Aragones Ruiz
Pérez Martinez
Perez Perez
Crespo Rodil
Ramiro Novillo
Alamo Cano
Arranz Santidrian
Rubio Mata
Serrano Mora
Camara Nifio
Maria Esteban
Fernandez Lopez-gavela
Del Val

De La Fuente Garcia
Mondejar Martin
Mariscal Perez
Garcia Laborda
Santamaria Benito
Palacios Palomar
Ibafiez Azpeleta

(e [T])

APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS
FUNDACION CAJA RURAL BURGOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS
INDEPENDIENTE

HACIENDO SED BURGOS
HACIENDO SED BURGOS
HACIENDO SED BURGOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

HACIENDO SED BURGOS
INDEPENDIENTE
FUNDACION CAJA RURAL DE BURGOS
INDEPENDIENTE

APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAGALEGUAS
INDEPENDIENTE

MACHADO RIDERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
FUNDACION CAJA RURAL BURGOS
FUNDACION CAJA RURAL DE BURGOS
INDEPENDIENTE
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Categoria

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

2de4

TIEMPO

00:22:11
00:22:12
00:22:27
00:22:29
00:22:30
00:22:47
00:22:52
00:22:59
00:22:59
00:23:00
00:23:07
00:23:29
00:23:32
00:23:33
00:23:35
00:23:38
00:23:54
00:24:11
00:24:14
00:24:16
00:24:22
00:24:27
00:24:46
00:24:47
00:25:25
00:25:25
00:25:35
00:25:40
00:25:43
00:25:51
00:25:52
00:25:57
00:25:59
00:25:59
00:26:05
00:26:13
00:26:13
00:26:24
00:26:51
00:26:52
00:26:54
00:26:56
00:27:05
00:27:06
00:27:08
00:27:53
00:28:37
00:28:37
00:28:53




POS. Dorsal
79 575
80 512
81 520
82 514
83 624
84 650
85 529

FEMENINO
1 660
2 643
3 505
4 596
5 554
6 657
7 587
8 619
9 580
10 658
11 550
12 555
13 566
14 577
15 613
16 571
17 629
18 552
19 562
20 593
21 538
22 568
23 531
24 583
25 639
26 611
27 522
28 598
29 652
30 634
31 622
32 605
33 602
34 553
35 563
36 588
37 654
38 534
39 614
40 511

Nombre
Luis

Ifigo

Manuel

Jose Roberto
Alvaro
Manuel
Francisco José

Marta
Ménica
Blanca
Jimena
Blanca

Marta Beatriz
Nuria

Marian
Carmen Celinda
Cristina
Patricia
Patricia

Maria Del Mar
Teba

Tamara
Raquel

Alba

Marta

Ana

Maria Luisa
Irene

Noelia
Andrea

Maria

Alba

Sara

Elsa
Mercedes
Erica

Patricia

M Inmaculada
Raquel
Sandra

Lydia

Raquel
Blanca

Judit

Maria Victoria
Clara

Sonia
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Apellidos

Herranz Gutiérrez
Arasti Ruiz

Aylon Sierra
Arnaiz Balbas
Perez Baigorri
Toledano Perrote

Camara Fernandez

Villarroel Sainz
Santos Rodriguez
Alonso Gonzalez
Martin Gonzalez
Galindo Torres
Velasco Gonzalez
Maldonado Larios
Paniego Moran

Jiménez Pintado

Velasco Gonzalez
Diez Buron
Garcia Castillejo
Gonzalez Alvarez
Hidalgo Garcia
Nieto Sanchez
Guemes

Perez Perez
Franco Mahamud
Gea Pattier
Martin Albina
Claveria Carcas
Gonzélez Diéguez
Camara Nifio
Lastra Villegas
San Martin Garcia

Mosquera Martinez

Barbero Lorenzo
Martin Pérez
Toquero Repiso
Rojas Pérez
Pefa Luis

Medina Cabanillas

Martinez Uralde
Fuertes Pastor
Gil Fuente
Mamolar Yusta
Varas Gonzalez
Carmona Pérez
Ordodfez Ruiz
Arasti Herrera

(e [T])

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS
RUNNING AGUILAR

UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS
RUNNING PINTO SEOANE PAMPIN

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MIERCOLES A CORRER
UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LA LINEA GIMNASIO GRANDMONTAGNE
HACIENDO SED BURGOS

INDEPENDIENTE

FUNDACION CAJA RURAL DE BURGOS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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Categoria

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

3de4

TIEMPO

00:29:11
00:30:02
00:30:18
00:30:19
00:33:11
00:33:30
00:35:59

00:19:04
00:19:36
00:19:51
00:20:13
00:21:39
00:22:02
00:22:21
00:22:25
00:22:39
00:22:58
00:24:13
00:24:18
00:24:46
00:24:47
00:24:47
00:24:57
00:25:56
00:26:06
00:26:23
00:26:30
00:26:31
00:26:32
00:26:51
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:27:03
00:27:05
00:27:13
00:27:25
00:27:35
00:27:54
00:28:27
00:28:28
00:28:29
00:28:34
00:28:36
00:28:37
00:28:40
00:28:56
00:28:59




POS. Dorsal Nombre

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

638 Vanessa
524 Marta
516 Lorena
560 Mercedes

559 Miriam
561 Marta
570 Elena
574 Laura
635  Janire
509 Carla
604 Esther
533 Veronica
506 Celia
653 Maribel
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Apellidos

Saez Martinez
Bravo Ausin
Arranz Cortés
Garcia Sevillano
Garcia Renuncio
Garcia Tapetado
Gonzalez Gonzalez
Hernandez Ruiz
Roman Simén
Alvarez Monzon
Mediavilla A
Campuzano
Alonso Hernando
Vadillo Garcia

(e [T])

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TODOTORREZNO TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIVIESCA

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

4de4d

TIEMPO

00:29:10
00:29:12
00:29:26
00:29:43
00:30:18
00:30:38
00:31:15
00:31:56
00:32:02
00:32:54
00:34:17
00:34:24
00:34:38
00:36:49




